SATCOM
FIBER OPTIC
PRODUCTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INDOOR EQUIPMENT Page
One third rack links 2
One third rack RSUs 3
Card cage links 4

• Longer transmission paths than coaxial cable
• Easy installation, lightweight and flexible
• Fiber is unsusceptible to lightning strikes
• Provides EMI/RFI insulation
• Large bandwidths
INDOOR APPLICATIONS
CCCCAAAARRRRDDDD CCCCAAAAGGGGEEEE RRRRAAAACCCCKKKK
OOOONNNNEEEE TTTTHHHHIIIIRRRRDDDD RRRRAAAACCCCKKKK
OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
SSSS----BBBBAAAANNNNDDDD    LLLLNNNNAAAA
AAAACCCC----PPPPOOOOWWWWEEEERRRREEEEDDDD
CCCC----BBBBAAAANNNNDDDD    LLLLNNNNAAAA
DDDDCCCC----PPPPOOOOWWWWEEEERRRREEEEDDDD    LLLL----BBBBAAAANNNNDDDD
ONE THIRD RACK MODELS (frame part number: OL-TR3-12)
Transmitter Model Numbers Receiver Model Numbers Frequency
ORT-103000-1 ORM-103000-1 10 – 3000 MHz
ORT-3442-1 ORM-3442-1 3.4 – 4.2 GHz
ORT-95012750-1 ORM-95012750-1 0.95 – 12.75 GHz
ORT-9502150-1 ORM-9502150-1 950 – 2150 MHz
ORT-10701275-1 ORM-10701275-1 10.7 – 12.75 GHz
ORT-13751450-1 ORM-13751450-1 13.75 – 14.5 GHz
Note: Custom models available upon request.
ONE THIRD RACK FIBER OPTIC LINKS
MITEQ’s one third rack fiber optic systems are designed to provide state-of-the-art fiber optic links, while reducing
rack space requirements. By creating the framework with front panel access to the fiber optic unit, the end user has

• High dynamic range
• Low noise figure
• Hot-swappable modules
• Diode-summed power supplies
• Ten module capacity in a two rack unit
high chassis
• Summary alarm contacts for each module
• Status LEDs
• Front panel removable
• Universal AC input (90–250 VAC)
• Operational to distances over 10 km
• APC optical connectors
CARD CAGE TRANSMITTERS AND RECEIVERS
Transmitter Receiver RF
Model Numbers Model Numbers Frequency
OCCT-103000-1 OCCR-103000-1 10 – 3000 MHz
OCCT-3442-1* OCCR-3442-1 3.4 – 4.2 GHz
OCCT-95012750-1* OCCR-95012750-1 0.95 – 12.75 GHz
OCCT-9502150-1 OCCR-9502150-1 950 – 2150 MHz
OCCT-10701275-1* OCCR-10701275-1 10.7 – 12.75 GHz
OCCT-13751450-1* OCCR-13751450-1 13.75 – 14.5 GHz
CARD CAGE COMPONENTS
Model Numbers Description
OCC-1 Card Cage Rack
PS-OCC-1* Power Supply

RF ........................................... SMA female
Optical ..................................... FC/APC (ST/APC
optional)
Alarm/power............................ DE-9P (mating
connector supplied)
Pin configuration
Pin 1 - ground
Pin 2 - +15 VDC input
Pin 3, 7, 8, & 9 - N/C
Pin 4 - summary alarm normally open
Pin 5 - summary alarm common
Pin 6 - summary alarm normally closed
11110000
TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER MODELS
Transmitter Model Numbers Receiver Model Numbers Frequency
OWT-103000-1* OWR-103000-1* 10 – 3000 MHz
OWT-9502150-1 OWR-9502150-1 950 – 2150 MHz
11111111
TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER MODELS
Transmitter Model Numbers Receiver Model Numbers Frequency
OWT-103000-2 OWR-103000-2 10 – 3000 MHz
OWT-3442-2 OWR-3442-2 3.4 – 4.2 GHz
OWT-95012750-2 OWR-95012750-2 0.95 – 12.75 GHz
OWT-9502150-2 OWR-9502150-2 950 – 2150 MHz
OWT-10701275-2 OWR-10701275-2 10.7 – 12.75 GHz
OWT-13751450-2 OWR-13751450-2 13.75 – 14.5 GHz
AC-POWERED OUTDOOR FIBER OPTIC LINKS
SPECIFICATIONS
MITEQ’s outdoor AC-powered fiber optic links are designed for antenna mounting. With a high dynamic range and
low noise figure these units provide a low cost alternative to coaxial cable. These units are an alternative to MITEQ’s